Disclosure to Promote the Right To Information
Whereas the Parliament of India has set out to provide a practical regime of right to
information for citizens to secure access to information under the control of public authorities,
in order to promote transparency and accountability in the working of every public authority,
and whereas the attached publication of the Bureau of Indian Standards is of particular interest
to the public, particularly disadvantaged communities and those engaged in the pursuit of
education and knowledge, the attached public safety standard is made available to promote the
timely dissemination of this information in an accurate manner to the public.

ANNEXA
iForewordi
ENQUIR\t/ORDER INFORMATION
The following shall be stated in the enquiry/order:
a) Type of valve;
b) Nominal diameter:
c) Nominal pressure:
d) End connections required;
e) If gunrnct a l/brass guides for floats are
required:
f) If drain plugs are required;
11
g) If valves are to be protected, against electro­
static build-up;
h) Specific requirements of following things:
i) Test certificates;
ii) Inspection or certificate of conformity;
iii) Painting, other than those specified:
iv) Protection to exposed machined surfaces:
and
j) Isolating valve, if any, required.
IS 1484~ : 2000
ANNEXO
(Clause 2)
LIST OF REFERRED INDIAN STANDARDS
IS No.
210:1978
318 : 1981
320: 1980
341: 1973
554 : 1985
638 : 1979
780 : 1984
1363 (Parts 1 to
3): 1992
1538 : 1993
Title
Grey iron castings (third revision)
Leaded tin bronze ingots and
castings (second revision)
High tensile brass rods and sections
(other than forgings stock) (second
revision)
BJeckjapan, Types A, Band C (first
revisiMJ)
Dimensions for pipe threads where
pressure tight joints are required on
the threads (third revision)
Sheet rubber jointing and rubber
insertion jointing (second revision)
Specification for sluice valves for
water works purposes (50 to 300 m01
size) (sixth revision) .
Hexagonal head bolts, screws
and nut of product grade C (third
revision)
Specification for cast iron fittings for
[SHo.
1570 (Part 5) :
1985
3444 : 1987
5414 : 1969
6418 : 1971
6603 : 1972
9862 : 1981
11855 : 1986
Tille
pressure pipes for water, gas and
sewage (third revision)
Schedules for wrought steels for
general engineering purposes : Part
5 Stainless steel and heat resisting
steels (second revision)